
 

Summer Term 2024 Dates for Your Diary 

Parents’ Evening for Ward & Woodcock                 Wednesday 24th April 

Parish Mass-Mary & Rigby Classes                             Wednesday 24th April 9:30am in church 

YR & Y6 Height & Weight Assessment                        Tuesday 30th April 

Y6 School Health Questionnaire                                    Tuesday 30th April 

Parents’ Evening (all except Ward & Woodcock) Tuesday 30th April                                                               

Parish Mass- Haydock & Marsden Classes                   Wednesday 1st May 9:30am in church 

May Day – School Closed                                             Monday 6th May 

Whole School Mass – Ascension Day                       Thursday 9th May 9:30am in church 

Y6 SATs Tests     Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May 

Parish Mass Southworth Class                                       Wednesday 15th May 9:30am in church 

PTA Non-uniform Day                                                  Friday 17th May 

Pentecost Day                                                                   Sunday 19th May 

Parish Mass Woodcock Class                                         Wednesday 22nd May 9:30am in church   

School breaks up for half term   Friday 24th May 3:15pm 

INSET DAY – School Closed                                             Monday 3rd June & Tuesday 4th June 

Holiday Sports Camp     Monday 3rd June & Tuesday 4th June 

Return to School                                                               Wednesday 5th June (Doors open 8:45am) 

Year 4 Multiplication Test Check   Wednesday 5th June – Friday 7th June     

New Reception Talk     Thursday 6th June 5:00pm 

Whole School Mass - Feast of the Sacred Heart          Friday 7th June 9:30am in church 

Year 1 Phonics Screening     Monday 10th June – Friday 14th June 

Y2 SATs Tests      Monday 10th June – Thursday 13th June 

Parish Mass Beesley Class                                             Wednesday 12th June 9:30am in church 

Parish Mass Ward Class                                                 Wednesday 19th June 9:30am in church 

New Reception visit with Parents                                 Thursday 20th June – Teddy Bear’s Picnic- 1:00-2:00pm, 2:00-3:00pm 

Parish Mass Finch Class                                                   Wednesday 26th June 9:30am in church 

New Reception visit without Parents                           Thursday 27th June - 1 Hour Session 1:00-2:00pm, 2:00-3:00pm 

Parish Mass Benedict Class                                           Wednesday 3rd July 9:30am in church                                          

Brownedge St Mary’s Year 6 Induction Day                 Wednesday 3rd July & Thursday 4th July 

New Reception visit without Parents                           Thursday 4th July – 2 Hour Session 9:30-11:30am, 1:00-3:00pm 
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Sports Day      Friday 5th July (weather permitting!) 

      Years 5 & 6 from 12 noon until 1:00pm 

      Years Reception, 1 & 2 from 1:00pm until 2:00pm 

      Years 3 & 4 from 2:00pm until 3:00pm   

Reports to Parents & Carers   Monday 8th July 

Moving-up Afternoon    Wednesday 10th July  

Whole School Mass- Feast of St Benedict                  Thursday 11th July 9:30am in church    

PTA Break the Rules Day                                                  Friday 12th July                                                           

Year 6 trip to the Anderton Centre                          Friday 12th July & Saturday 13th July 

Whole School Mass- Y6 Leavers                                      Thursday 18th July 9:30am in church 

School breaks up for summer                                        Friday 19th July 1:30pm 

INSET DAY – School Closed   Monday 22nd July 

Summer Sports Camps                                                      Monday 22nd July- Friday 26th July 

 

 

Please see the weekly newsletter for further information on the above events. 

Due to unforeseen circumstances, very occasionally we have to change dates. 

If this happens we will let you know as soon as possible, via the newsletter. 

 

 


